YMax Communications Corp.

P.S.C. MO. Tariff No. 2
Original Page 58

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (CONT'D)

39 Rates and Charges
391 Common Line Access Service

A. Carrier Common Line

Per Originating Minute:
Per Terminating Minute:

3.9.2 Switched Transport Service

A. Nonrecurring Charges

A Trunk Charges

First Trunk:

Each Addl Trunk:

AT&T - Missouri
Areas
$0.0092626
$0.0171586

AT&T - Missouri
Areas
151.41

51.10

Issued: September 7, 2006

Issued by: Daniel Borislow, CEO and President
223 Sunset Avenue, Suite 223
Palm Beach, FL 33480

Effective: October 22, 2006
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SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (CONT'D)
39 Rates and Char ges (Continued)
3.9.2 Switched Transport Service (Continued)
B. Usage Charges
A Local Transport

AT&T — Missouri Areas
Rate Per Minute

0to1 Mile $0.0048

2to 25 Miles $0.0073

2510 50 Miles $0.0154

51 to 9999 Miles $0.0259
Issued: September 7, 2006 Effective: October 22, 2006
Issued by: Daniel Borislow, CEO and President
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SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (CONT'D)

39 Rates and Char ges (Continued)

3.9.3

End Office Switching

A. Local Switching

Per Minute
Originating:
Terminating:

B. Transport Interconnection Charge

Per Minute:

C. Information Surcharge

Per Minute:

AT&T - Missouri
Areas

$0.008024
$0.008024

AT&T - Missouri
Areas
$0.00000

AT&T - Missouri
Areas
$0.0000
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Issued by:
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SECTION 5 - SPECIAL CONTRACTS, ARRANGEMENTS, AND CONSTRUCTION
51 Reserved for Future Use
5.2 Special Service Arrangements

5.2.1 If a Customer's requirements cannot be met by services included in this tariff, or pricing for a
service is shown in this tariff as “ICB”, the Company will provide, where practical, special
service arrangements at charges to be determined on an Individual Case Basis. These special
service arrangements will be provided if the provision of such arrangements are not detrimental
to any other services furnished under the Company's tariffs.

5.2.2  Special service arrangement rates are subject to revision depending on changing costs or
operating conditions.

5.2.3 If and when a special service arrangement becomes a generically tariffed offering, the tariffed
rate or rates will apply from the date of tariff approval.

5.3 Non-Routine Installation Charges

At the Customer's request, installation and/or maintenance may be performed outside the Company's
regular business hours or in hazardous locations. In such cases, charges based on cost of the actual labor,
material, or other costs incurred by or charged to the Company will apply. If installation is started during
regular business hours but, at the Customer's request, extends beyond regular business hours into time
periods including, but not limited to, weekends, holidays or night hours, additional charges may apply.
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